NamibRand Family Hideout

63 Dr Kwame Nkrumah Ave, Ludwigsdor P.O. Box 9950, Windhoek, Namibia
Phone: +264-61-226803 Fax: +264-886-19115
E-mail: ambruck@afol.com.na Web-site:  www.nrfhideout.com
Rack Price List SADC For Year: | 2026
Prices are quoted in Namibia Dollars.
Single supplement: party of a single person attracts double rates.
Accomm. Camping
Season Service Description Group size Excl Rate VAT  Incl VAT Levy Rack Rate
All Camping Jupiter:SADC residents p.chd.p.night 2-8 145.00 21.75 166.75 0.00 166.75
Camping Jupiter:SADC residents p.p.p.night 2-8 290.00 43.50 333.50 0.00 333.50
Camping:SADC child aged 3-12 p.p.p.night 2-8 120.00 18.00 138.00 0.00 138.00
Camping:SADC residents p.p.p.night 2-8 240.00 36.00 276.00 0.00 276.00
Accomm. Farmhouse
Season Service Description Group size Excl Rate VAT  Incl VAT Levy Rack Rate
All Acc SADC res per chd 3-12 per night excl bedding 2-10 250.00 37.50 287.50 5.00 292.50
SADC residents per night self-catering excl bedding 2-10 500.00 75.00 575.00 10.00 585.00
Additional Services
Season Service Description Group size Excl Rate VAT  Incl VAT Levy Rack Rate
All Bedding and towels per person per stay (house only) 1-10 215.00 32.25 247.25 0.00 247.25
Cooking service per night (house only) 2-10 705.00 105.75 810.75 0.00 810.75
Educational walk p.child 3-12 SADC (max 2 hours) 2-10 115.00 17.25 132.25 0.00 132.25
Educational walk p.p. SADC (max 2 hours) 2-10 230.00 34.50 264.50 0.00 264.50
Max 8 persons;Including transport
Fat bike hire half-day SADC 2-10 350.00 52.50 402.50 0.00 402.50
Fat bike hire per hour SADC 2-10 125.00 18.75 143.75 0.00 143.75
Guided Deception Koppie Hill Climb pp SADC 2-10 225.00 33.75 258.75 0.00 258.75
Per person incl transport; min 2 persons
Guided drive p.chd SADC min 4 hrs 2-10 280.00 42.00 322.00 0.00 322.00
Min 4 persons; own drinks
Guided drive p.child 3-12 SADC 2 hrs 2-10 160.00 24.00 184.00 0.00 184.00
Guided drive p.p. SADC min 2 hrs 2-10 320.00 48.00 368.00 0.00 368.00
Min 2 persons; own drinks
Guided drive p.p. SADC min 4 hrs 2-10 560.00 84.00 644.00 0.00 644.00
Min 4 persons; own drinks
Guided dune boarding p.chd 3-12 SADC 2-10 80.00 12.00 92.00 0.00 92.00
Guided dune boarding p.p. SADC 2-10 160.00 24.00 184.00 0.00 184.00
Per person Incl transport & dune boards
Guided walk p.p. SADC 1 hour from facility 2-10 120.00 18.00 138.00 0.00 138.00
Max 8 persons
Hire of dune boards p.grp SADC (own transport) 2-10 165.00 24.75 189.75 0.00 189.75

Per group. Dune boards only
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Visit to NaDEET centre pp SADC including transport 2-10
Min 2 persons
NamibRand Park Fees
Season Service Description Group size
All NamibRand Nature Reserve Park Fee ppp night SADC  1-10
over 12 yrs

COMPULSORY Non-commissionable

NamibRand Park Fee pchd pnight Namibian 3-12 yrs 1-10
COMPULSORY Non-commissionable

NamibRand Park Fee pchd pnight SADC 3-12 yrs 1-10
COMPULSORY Non-commissionable

NamibRand Park Fee ppp night Namibians over 12 yrs 1-10
COMPULSORY Non-commissionable
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87.50

87.50
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Levy Rack Rate

0.00 175.00
0.00 43.75
0.00 87.50
0.00 87.50
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